DEAN BONNEY
RAY CARTER

MARK GABRYLCZYK
EDWARD JACKSON
DAVID KERNS

JANE REYNOLDS
BRYCE SALMON
ROGER THOMAS

2012-13 Administrator Contracts
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Contract

Amount
77,843
68,184
86,000
64,207
70,148
61,934
57,388
60,513

546,217

Contract
Days
173
173
208
173
181
173
173
173
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